Инструменты для измерения и маркировки
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CAT.
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE
WITH SOLID NUT WITH QUICK NUT (INCH) (MM)
INSIDE CALIPERS
ID/3 01400 ID/Q/3 01430 3 75
ØID/4 01401 ID/Q/4 01431 4 100
ØID/6 01402 ID/Q/6 01432 6 150
ØID/8 01403 ID/Q/8 01433 8 200
ID/10 01404 ID/Q/10 01434 10 250
ID/12 01405 ID/Q/12 01435 12 300
ID/EC/14 01809 - - 14 350
ID/EC/16 01806 - - 16 400
ID/EC/18 01807 - - 18 450
ID/EC/24 01808 - - 24 600
OUTSIDE CALIPERS
OD/3 01410 OD/Q/3 01440 3 75
ØOD/4 01411 OD/Q/4 01441 4 100
ØOD/6 01412 OD/Q/6 01442 6 150
ØOD/8 01413 OD/Q/8 01443 8 200
OD/10 01414 OD/Q/10 01444 10 250
OD/12 01415 OD/Q/12 01445 12 300
OD/EC/14 01819 - - 14 350
OD/EC/16 01816 - - 16 400
OD/EC/18 01817 - - 18 450
OD/EC/24 01818 - - 24 600
CAT. NR. ORD
NR.
CAT. NR. ORD
NR.
SIZE
WITH SOLID NUT WITH QUICK NUT (INCH) (MM)
SPRING DIVIDERS
DD/3 01420 DD/Q/3 01450 3 75
ØDD/4 01421 DD/Q/4 01451 4 100
ØDD/6 01422 DD/Q/6 01452 6 150
ØDD/8 01423 DD/Q/8 01453 8 200
DD/10 01424 DD/Q/10 01454 10 250
DD/12 01425 DD/Q/12 01455 12 300
DD/EC/14 01829 - - 14 350
DD/EC/16 01826 - - 16 400
DD/EC/18 01827 - - 18 450
OD/EC/24 01828 - - 24 600
size
Calipers are designed for
transfer measurements or

CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CAT.
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE
SOLID NUT WITH QUICK NUT (INCH) (MM)
INSIDE CALIPERS
ID/SP/3 01460 ID/SP/Q/3 01560 3 75
ID/SP/4 01461 ID/SP/Q/4 01561 4 100
ØID/SP/6 01462 ID/SP/Q/6 01562 6 150
ØID/SP/8 01463 ID/SP/Q/8 01563 8 200
ID/SP/10 01464 ID/SP/Q/10 01564 10 250
ID/SP/12 01465 ID/SP/Q/12 01565 12 300
OUTSIDE CALIPERS
OD/SP/3 01470 OD/SP/Q/3 01570 3 75
OD/SP/4 01471 OD/SP/Q/4 01571 4 100
ØOD/SP/6 01472 OD/SP/Q/6 01572 6 150
ØOD/SP/8 01473 OD/SP/Q/8 01573 8 200
OD/SP/10 01474 OD/SP/Q/10 01574 10 250
OD/SP/12 01475 OD/SP/Q/12 01575 12 300
size
CD/SP/ST/6
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CAT.
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE
SOLID NUT WITH QUICK NUT (INCH) (MM)
SPRING DIVIDERS
DD/SP/3 01480 DD/SP/Q/3 01580 3 75
DD/SP/4 01481 DD/SP/Q/4 01581 4 100
ØDD/SP/6 01482 DD/SP/Q/6 01582 6 150
ØDD/SP/8 01483 DD/SP/Q/8 01583 8 200
DD/SP/10 01484 DD/SP/Q/10 01584 10 250
DD/SP/12 01485 DD/SP/Q/12 01585 12 300
SETS
CD/SP/6/ST 01492
A set of one each : 6"(150mm) Inside & Outside
Calipers & Springs Dividers

one edge and imperial
on the other.Imperial
dimensions are in
CAT. NR.
IMPERIAL
& METRIC
ORD NR.
IMPERIAL
& METRIC
CAT. NR.
METRIC
ORD NR.
METRIC
LENGTH
(INCH) (MM)
ØSR/6 01330 SR/150 01340 6 150
ØSR/12 01331 SR/300 01341 12 300
SR/18 01332 SR/450 01342 18 450
SR/24 01333 SR/600 01343 24 600
ØSR/40 01334 SR/1000 01344 40 1000
SR/48 01335 SR/1200 01345 48 1200
1/16th, 1/32nd & 1/64ths.
Metric dimensions are in
0.5mm & 1mm. Reverse
side of the rule has a